District

Daily
Min Adj
242
270
179
168
206
273
253
322
195
238
302
221

2869

280
307
208
197
242
318
299
375
223
278
349
254

Daily

3330

Allocation (m3)
Weekly

Min
1694
1890
1253
1176
1442
1911
1771
2254
1365
1666
2114
1547

20083

Weekly

Adj

1960
2149
1456
1379
1694
2226
2093
2625
1561
1946
2443
1778

23310

12
June

282
306
206
190
248
318
292
374
219
275
341
272
3323

13
June

284
307
205
189
244
315
290
372
218
273
330
276

3303

14
June

279
301
203
168
245
328
279
365
210
272
336
284

3270

Supplied (m3)

15
June

281
314
207
200
240
315
324
378
226
280
341
280

3386

16
June

287
302
200
182
248
313
286
376
215
276
328
284
3297

17
June

277
305
206
190
236
312
291
374
218
278
338
259

3284

18
June

272
306
206
190
238
314
295
365
215
273
339
270
3283

Inside
camp

Test

FRC
Micro T

#/SOP Fail Resolved Complaint Type

545/280 0
71/69 0

Delayed delivery

Not enough water

Test Resolved
Turbidity

Ammonia

# / SOP Fail
708/413 O

1/0

0
pH 1/0 0
456/0 0

Water supply was stable and all water was supplied by the inter-
nal boreholes. All daily deliveries to block level where above the
minimum quantities and around the adjusted value.

Filling assumption not respected
Issue with water filler

Issue with CFP and water filler
Issue with CFP

Technical issue

Grand Total

Complaint Status
Closed

Pending
Grand Total

Figures are unverified and subject to adjustment, use as indicative of situation only

Actual

1962
2141
1433
1309
1699
2215
2057
2604
1521
1927
2353
1925
23146




